
Precinct / Distrito Electoral - 012 NON/BROWN

2024 Primary Election
July 30, 2024

County of Pima, State of Arizona

2024 Elección Primaria
30 de julio de 2024

Condado de Pima, Estado de Arizona

Instructions to voters: To vote for the candidates, fill in the oval to the left of the name of the
candidate. To vote for a person not on the ballot, write the candidate's name in the write-in space and
fill in the oval to the left of the write-in space. Vote like this:

Instrucciones para votantes: Para votar por los candidatos, llene el óvalo a la izquierda del nombre
del candidato. Para votar por una persona que no aparece en la boleta, escriba el nombre del
candidato en el espacio de votacion por escrito y llene el óvalo a la izquierda del espacio. Vote así:

Official Ballot
Boleta Oficial

Section Two - Non-Partisan Ballot
Sección Dos - Boleta No Partidaria

Council Member
Town of Oro Valley

Miembro de Concejo
Pueblo de Oro Valley

Vote for not more than 3
Vote por no más que 3

GREENE II, HARRY L. "MO"

MURPHY, MARY

ROBB, ELIZABETH

BOHEN, TIM

Write-in
Escriba en

Write-in
Escriba en

Write-in
Escriba en

11

21

40

41

42

43

52

PROOF

This is a sample ballot and cannot be used as 
an official ballot under any circumstance

This is a sample ballot and cannot be used as an official 
ballot under any circumstance
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